Open 2

Ordenes de Salida

Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 08:48

15 de Mayo de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COOLAGH ARCHER
CURRACHMORE CASHEL
/ DRUMCONG CONNIE /
2011/ TORDA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

RELAMPAGO
NONE / NONE / 2013/
TORDO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

OLIVIA DE BIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
TORDA / CRUZ

CASPER
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / CRUZ

KIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANO / NONE

HABANITA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / CRUZADO

ESTRELLA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
BAYO / CRUZ

POCAHONTAS (EX-
CHIQUILLA)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANO / NONE

GLAM DU LUAT
BOX OFFICE DU PENA /
DIAZ DU RON /2016 /

CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

123093

152924

85319

110529

153026

131888

145083

151498

163218

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PARENTE
CONTRERAS,
Laura
HIPICA LA MORALEJA,
S.L./ TOM BURKE

BELLVER SOLER,
Blanca
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

ROYO IGLESIAS,
Maria Luisa
HEIKE HULLERUM /
NONE

PEREZ PEREZ,
Carolina
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

DE FRANCISCO
SALIDO, Blanca
CLUB HIPICO MUNGIA
/ NONE

GUTIERREZ
CORONEL, Paula
PABLO GUTIERREZ
TALLEDO / NONE

DE LUIS
ARABAOLAZA,
Patricia
ESCUELA HIPICA
SOTO DEL ESPINAR /
NONE

KRAVVA, Natalia
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ NONE

GASTON
HERRERO, Isabel
KILI SPORT HORSES,

S.L./ MME. DR V.
ADELAIDE DEJARDIN

L.D.N.

272576

271816

270800

267685

292291

272665

217990

260298

270766

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ZARA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

LOLITA
NONE / NONE /2011 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

ROMANTIC POPOV
ONBEKEND / IRENE /
2004 / CASTANO / CRUZ

HYPNOSE DE CANDI
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

TRUFA CR
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
RUANO / NONE

IMAGINE LC
NONE / NONE / 2013/
NEGRO / PONI

APPLETIZE
SWAY SCRUMPY JACK /
CLAYHILL AMBER 11 /
2009 / NEGRO / NEW
FOREST

DINETTE
NONE / NONE /2013 /
TORDO / PONI

DRUMLOHAN LAD
STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY /
2004 / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

CALIFORNIA DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL / LOMBA Il / 2010
/ NEGRA / ASTURCON

TITAN DE
VALGRANDE
ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il X
MORIN / 2014 / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

L.A.C.

140341

144957

138324

153048

147929

149854

142790

149879

164967

114228

132451

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Mencia
JACOBO PEREZ
CAMPOS / NONE

REDONDO
ESPINEIRA,
Martina
HIPICA SOTO DEL
ESPINAR / NONE

LOPEZ VELA,
Ignacio
SOFIA VELA IGLESIAS
/ NONE

KARNKOWSKI
MADRIDEJOS,
Sibylla
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
FOMINAYA,
Hannah
SENDEIRO OCIO Y
DEPORTE, S.L. /
NONE

ALVAREZ-SALAS
DIiAZ, Paula
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ /
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT,
Rodrigo
CRIA DE CABALLOS
DE DEPORTE SL /
NONE

OSORIO MONZON,
Daniela
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
BIANCA DE VLAS /
NONE

MOLINA
GONZALEZ,
Almudena
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA /
Y.VALGRANDE

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ, Noelia
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA /
GANADERIA
VALGRANDE

L.D.N.

233732

236472

272549

217720

139988

221410

275428

281763

246587

207880

195376

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
PIO / PONI

GOLONDRINA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANA / PONI

FANDANGO D'AUDES

NONE / NONE / 2015 /
ALAZAN / PONI

RELAMPAGO
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
TORDO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

COOLAGH ARCHER
CURRACHMORE CASHEL
/ DRUMCONG CONNIE /
2011/ TORDA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

BONECA Il
HERCOLES / FARROCA /
2005 / CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

145208

151579

148854

152924

123093

116037

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AVIN DIAZ, Irene
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

GUIJARRO
MARTINEZ-PITA,
Valentina
ANA MARTINEZ-PITA
ZEMBORAIN / NONE

MONTORO
CANDEL, Blanca
BLANCA MONTORO

CANDEL / NONE

HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ,
Teresa
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

MARIN SALA,
Maria
HIPICA LA MORALEJA,
S.L. / TOM BURKE

ZLATAROV, Julia
GONZALO LUCAS
DIAZ TOLEDO / NONE

L.D.N.

221732

304854

263829

221073

227336

316864

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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